Nominal price of one bond 100 EUR

Total nominal value of 7 500 000 EUR

the issue

Securities to be issued Bonds can be converted into AB „Snaigė“ ordinary shares. Conversion rate is 1:345 

after conversion (one Convertible Bond is convertible to 345 (three hundred forty five) shares).

of the bonds

Conversion ratio 1:345 (one Convertible Bond is convertible to 345 (three hundred forty five) shares).

Procedure of the At the day of Bonds redemption the bondholders have a right to demand to convert 

conversion their Bonds into ordinary shares of the Company. Every convertible Bond is converted 

into 345 ordinary shares. If the bondholder decides to convert Bonds into ordinary